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Junior D Women's 500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 383 Elena Stave Midway A1 0:48.076
2 8,000 371 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A2 0:48.351
3 6,400 350 Aileen Oh Puget Sound A3 0:48.554
4 5,120 361 Scarelette Thatcher Direct A4 0:48.685
5 4,096 339 Juliette Song Puget Sound A5 0:54.844
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Junior D Women's 500 (#2)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 383 Elena Stave Midway A1 0:47.399
2 8,000 371 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A2 0:48.210
3 6,400 350 Aileen Oh Puget Sound A3 0:48.312
4 5,120 361 Scarelette Thatcher Direct A4 0:48.433
5 4,096 339 Juliette Song Puget Sound A5 0:54.010
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Junior D Women's 800

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 350 Aileen Oh Puget Sound A1 1:20.781
2 8,000 383 Elena Stave Midway A2 1:20.923
3 6,400 371 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A3 1:21.052
4 5,120 361 Scarelette Thatcher Direct A4 1:21.240
5 4,096 339 Juliette Song Puget Sound A5
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Junior D Women's 800 (#2)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 800 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 383 Elena Stave Midway A1 1:20.602
2 8,000 371 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A2 1:21.491
3 6,400 350 Aileen Oh Puget Sound A3 1:21.898
4 5,120 339 Juliette Song Puget Sound A4 1:23.771
5 4,096 361 Scarelette Thatcher Direct A5 1:27.766
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Junior D Men's 500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 482 Landon Bogee Midway A1 A1 0:43.579
2 8,000 460 David Provod East Penn A1 A2 0:43.735
3 6,400 480 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound A2 A3 0:44.852
4 5,120 493 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook A3 A4 0:45.520
5 4,096 471 Jayden Oh Puget Sound A2 A5 0:45.572
6 3,277 468 Sebastien Epperson Oval Speed A3 A6 0:50.582
7 2,621 405 Colin Lee Puget Sound A6 B1 0:46.399
8 2,097 416 Ashwin Konduru Midway A4 B2 0:46.433
9 1,678 449 Roman Hastings Champaign A5 B3 0:49.702
10 1,342 491 Anders Ord Oval Speed A4 B4 0:51.075
11 1,074 438 Eric Ju Choi Puget Sound A5 B5 0:51.956
12 859 427 Aaron Choi Puget Sound A6 B6 0:53.877
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Junior D Men's 800

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men's 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 482 Landon Bogee Midway A2 A1 1:15.578
2 8,000 460 David Provod East Penn A2 A2 1:15.732
3 6,400 405 Colin Lee Puget Sound A1 A3 1:16.216
4 5,120 480 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound A3 A4 1:16.326
5 4,096 493 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook A1 A5 1:16.518
6 3,277 471 Jayden Oh Puget Sound A4 A6 1:16.414
7 2,621 468 Sebastien Epperson Oval Speed A3 A7 1:20.050
8 2,097 416 Ashwin Konduru Midway A5 B1 1:17.404
9 1,678 449 Roman Hastings Champaign A4 B2 1:21.469
10 1,342 491 Anders Ord Oval Speed A5 B3 1:23.812
11 1,074 438 Eric Ju Choi Puget Sound A6 B4 1:25.654
12 859 427 Aaron Choi Puget Sound A6 B5 1:29.256
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Junior C Women's 500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Women's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 359 Leah Choi Puget Sound A1 A1 0:44.951
2 8,000 381 Selena Su Garden State A2 A2 0:44.989
3 6,400 317 Ella Teeples Direct A1 A3 0:45.434
4 5,120 390 Emma De Bock Direct A3 A4 0:47.098
5 4,096 392 Audrey Han Puget Sound A2 A5 0:47.094
6 3,277 304 Genevieve Forrer Wisconsin A5 B1 0:45.818
7 2,621 326 Kaitlyn Lee Puget Sound A4 B2 0:47.112
8 2,097 315 Finnley D'Card Puget Sound A5 B3 0:47.271
9 1,678 306 Elise Stave Midway A3 B4 0:47.412
10 1,342 370 Keeley Whitcomb Midway A4 B5 0:48.036
11 1,074 337 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A6 B6 0:51.222
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Junior C Women's 1500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Women's 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 381 Selena Su Garden State A2 A1 2:25.449
2 8,000 317 Ella Teeples Direct A1 A2 2:25.336
3 6,400 359 Leah Choi Puget Sound A1 A3 2:27.113
4 5,120 304 Genevieve Forrer Wisconsin A3 A4 2:25.525
5 4,096 306 Elise Stave Midway A2 A5 2:32.155
6 3,277 315 Finnley D'Card Puget Sound A3 A6 2:32.824
7 2,621 390 Emma De Bock Direct A4 A7 2:30.929
8 2,097 392 Audrey Han Puget Sound A4 B1 2:33.135
9 1,678 337 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A5 B2 2:31.211
10 1,342 370 Keeley Whitcomb Midway A5 B3 2:40.969
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Junior C Men's 500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Men's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 481 Liam Kitchel Bay State A1 A1 0:39.452
2 8,000 436 Jeremy Song Puget Sound A1 A2 0:40.020
3 6,400 403 Samuel Chamberlain Midway A2 A3 0:40.300
4 5,120 414 Adriel Elrond Gica Puget Sound A3 A4 0:43.203
5 4,096 447 Anders Yde Wisconsin A2 A5 0:43.666
6 3,277 492 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold A5 B1 0:45.403
7 2,621 458 Kyler de Groot Oval Speed A4 B2 0:46.864
8 2,097 425 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin A3 B3 0:45.129
9 1,678 469 Miles Neuman Wisconsin A5 B4 0:46.940
10 1,342 470 Alex Cella PC Speed A4 B5 0:49.101
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Junior C Men's 1500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Men's 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 481 Liam Kitchel Bay State A1 A1 2:20.618
2 8,000 436 Jeremy Song Puget Sound A1 A2 2:22.264
3 6,400 403 Samuel Chamberlain Midway A2 A3 2:22.321
4 5,120 492 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold A3 A4 2:24.488
5 4,096 414 Adriel Elrond Gica Puget Sound A2 A5 2:27.350
6 3,277 447 Anders Yde Wisconsin A4 A6 2:27.578
7 2,621 425 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin A3 A7 2:27.527
8 2,097 458 Kyler de Groot Oval Speed A4 B1 2:31.088
9 1,678 469 Miles Neuman Wisconsin A5 B2 2:30.254
10 1,342 470 Alex Cella PC Speed A5 B3 3:00.027
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Open Women's 500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Open Women's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 330 Piper Yde JWA Wisconsin A1 0:41.834
2 8,000 319 Marley Soldan JWB Puget Sound A2 0:42.506
3 6,400 341 Clare Jeong SW Puget Sound A3 0:46.726
4 5,120 352 Seongsil Heo SW Puget Sound A4 0:51.102
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Open Women's 500 (#2)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Open Women's 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 330 Piper Yde JWA Wisconsin A1 0:42.235
2 8,000 319 Marley Soldan JWB Puget Sound A2 0:42.691
3 6,400 341 Clare Jeong SW Puget Sound A3 0:46.190
4 5,120 352 Seongsil Heo SW Puget Sound A4 0:50.388
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Open Women's 3000

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Open Women's 3000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 319 Marley Soldan JWB Puget Sound A1 4:31.036
2 8,000 330 Piper Yde JWA Wisconsin A2 4:33.150
3 6,400 341 Clare Jeong SW Puget Sound A3 4:48.068
4 5,120 352 Seongsil Heo SW Puget Sound A4 5:42.692
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Open Men's 500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Open Men's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 421 Dylan Woodbury JMA Direct A1 A1 0:37.187
2 8,000 497 Isaac Jeon JMB Puget Sound A1 A2 0:37.719
3 6,400 409 Calvin Joonhyuk Im JMB Puget Sound A2 A3 0:38.879
4 5,120 413 Jaylin Li JMB Bay State A2 A4 0:39.069
5 4,096 435 William Silk JMB Butte High Altitude A1 A5 0:40.083
6 3,277 420 Aiden Meacham JMB Colorado Gold A2 B1 0:41.363
7 2,621 464 Hyunwoo Kim JMB Puget Sound A4 B2 0:41.712
8 2,097 442 Patrick Kosel JMB Midway A3 B3 0:41.077
9 1,678 475 Kaiden Woods JMB Colorado Gold A3 B4 0:41.593
10 1,342 431 Gavin Ord JMB Oval Speed A3 B5 0:44.176
11 1,074 424 Ryan Fang SM Puget Sound A4 C1 0:42.884
12 859 486 Joshua Schwartz JMB Wisconsin A4 C2 0:44.436
13 687 453 Brady Broughton JMB Colorado Gold A5 C3 0:46.591
14 550 457 Brady Rhineberger JMB Colorado Gold A5 C4 1:02.178
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Open Men's 3000

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Open Men's 3000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 421 Dylan Woodbury JMA Direct A1 3:58.986
2 8,000 435 William Silk JMB Butte High Altitude A2 4:01.303
3 6,400 497 Isaac Jeon JMB Puget Sound A3 4:09.250
4 5,120 420 Aiden Meacham JMB Colorado Gold A4 4:09.320
5 4,096 413 Jaylin Li JMB Bay State A5 4:11.289
6 3,277 409 Calvin Joonhyuk Im JMB Puget Sound A6 4:19.670
7 2,621 475 Kaiden Woods JMB Colorado Gold A7 4:33.299
8 2,097 431 Gavin Ord JMB Oval Speed A8 4:52.547
9 1,678 442 Patrick Kosel JMB Midway A9 4:55.022

10 1,342 486 Joshua Schwartz JMB Wisconsin A10 4:56.203
11 1,074 464 Hyunwoo Kim JMB Puget Sound A11 5:02.298
12 859 424 Ryan Fang SM Puget Sound A12 5:10.905
13 687 453 Brady Broughton JMB Colorado Gold A13 5:11.259
14 550 457 Brady Rhineberger JMB Colorado Gold A14 7:52.305
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Masters' 500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Masters' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 418 Andrew Love MM50 Direct A1 A1 0:42.029
2 8,000 473 Orion Gatrell MM30 Colorado Gold A1 A2 0:44.544
3 6,400 440 Jeremy Kerslake MM60 Puget Sound A2 A3 0:48.197
4 5,120 495 Keith Wobeser MM50 United Capital Blades A2 A4 0:48.785
5 4,096 451 Nathan Feinberg MM60 Rochester A3 A5 0:50.077
6 3,277 429 Michael Jernquist MM50 Puget Sound A3 B1 0:50.443
7 2,621 407 Dmitriy Provod MM45 East Penn A4 B2 0:50.521
8 2,097 462 David Pate MM65 Colorado Gold A4 B3 0:56.620
9 1,678 394 Kathy Feinberg MW60 Rochester A6 B4 0:56.909
10 1,342 484 Gary Groen MM75 Twin Cities A5 B5 0:59.249
11 1,074 308 Judith Smouter MW70 Wolverine A5 B6 0:50.791
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Masters' 1500

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Masters' 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 418 Andrew Love MM50 Direct A1 A1 2:18.036
2 8,000 440 Jeremy Kerslake MM60 Puget Sound A1 A2 2:28.646
3 6,400 473 Orion Gatrell MM30 Colorado Gold A2 A3 2:28.679
4 5,120 451 Nathan Feinberg MM60 Rochester A2 A4 2:28.712
5 4,096 429 Michael Jernquist MM50 Puget Sound A3 A5 2:32.206
6 3,277 495 Keith Wobeser MM50 United Capital Blades A3 A6 2:38.996
7 2,621 394 Kathy Feinberg MW60 Rochester A4 A7 2:44.638
8 2,097 308 Judith Smouter MW70 Wolverine A5 B1 2:44.682
9 1,678 462 David Pate MM65 Colorado Gold A4 B2 2:55.173
10 1,342 407 Dmitriy Provod MM45 East Penn A5 B3 3:04.973
11 1,074 484 Gary Groen MM75 Twin Cities A6 B4 3:08.753
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 383 Elena Stave Midway 74000 11 1 0:58.191
2 371 Vonna Shill Wisconsin 63200 17 1 0:58.880
3 350 Aileen Oh Puget Sound 55120 22 1 0:58.669
4 361 Scarelette Thatcher Direct 41792 32 2 1:00.843
5 339 Juliette Song Puget Sound 34816 38 4 1:02.249
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 482 Landon Bogee Midway 38000 5 1 0:53.167
2 460 David Provod East Penn 34000 7 1 0:53.065
3 405 Colin Lee Puget Sound 20541 17 3 0:53.291
4 480 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound 19917 16 3 0:53.443
5 493 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 19712 17 3 0:54.109
6 471 Jayden Oh Puget Sound 13271 23 5 0:54.176
7 416 Ashwin Konduru Midway 8912 30 7 0:56.804
8 468 Sebastien Epperson Oval Speed 8650 32 6 0:58.323
9 449 Roman Hastings Champaign 7131 34 8 0:57.986
10 491 Anders Ord Oval Speed 5368 39 9 1:03.038
11 438 Eric Ju Choi Puget Sound 4081 44 11 1:04.303
12 427 Aaron Choi Puget Sound 3264 48 12 1:04.860
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Women

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 381 Selena Su Garden State 34400 7 1 1:28.954
2 359 Leah Choi Puget Sound 32400 8 1 1:28.970
3 317 Ella Teeples Direct 30800 9 1 1:28.992
4 304 Genevieve Forrer Wisconsin 15614 22 4 1:35.406
5 306 Elise Stave Midway 14990 23 4 1:30.426
6 315 Finnley D'Card Puget Sound 12091 26 5 1:35.968
7 390 Emma De Bock Direct 11704 28 4 1:41.183
8 392 Audrey Han Puget Sound 11567 27 5 1:35.838
9 326 Kaitlyn Lee Puget Sound 7576 22 6 1:37.316
10 370 Keeley Whitcomb Midway 5704 39 9 1:38.011
11 337 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 4900 42 9 1:41.561
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Men

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 481 Liam Kitchel Bay State 32097 11 1 1:18.103
2 403 Samuel Chamberlain Midway 30800 9 1 1:19.814
3 492 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold 22797 15 2 1:21.432
4 436 Jeremy Song Puget Sound 21242 18 2 1:28.089
5 414 Adriel Elrond Gica Puget Sound 19712 17 3 1:28.254
6 447 Anders Yde Wisconsin 17613 19 4 1:28.346
7 458 Kyler de Groot Oval Speed 10911 28 5 1:30.995
8 425 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin 9673 30 6 1:32.356
9 469 Miles Neuman Wisconsin 8311 33 6 1:33.527
10 470 Alex Cella PC Speed 5368 40 10 1:49.414
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Open Women

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 330 Piper Yde JWA Wisconsin 68000 8 1 2:10.514
2 319 Marley Soldan JWB Puget Sound 58000 13 1 2:10.665
3 341 Clare Jeong SW Puget Sound 44800 21 3 2:21.439
4 352 Seongsil Heo SW Puget Sound 35840 28 4 2:32.170
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Open Men

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 421 Dylan Woodbury JMA Direct 40000 4 1 1:52.727
2 497 Isaac Jeon JMB Puget Sound 30400 9 2 1:55.665
3 435 William Silk JMB Butte High Altitude 22336 15 2 1:56.441
4 413 Jaylin Li JMB Bay State 22016 15 3 1:56.439
5 420 Aiden Meacham JMB Colorado Gold 16589 20 4 1:57.324
6 409 Calvin Joonhyuk Im JMB Puget Sound 16231 21 3 2:02.717
7 475 Kaiden Woods JMB Colorado Gold 9541 30 7 2:03.085
8 442 Patrick Kosel JMB Midway 7550 34 8 2:21.915
9 431 Gavin Ord JMB Oval Speed 7214 35 8 2:21.575
10 464 Hyunwoo Kim JMB Puget Sound 6111 39 7 2:22.411
11 424 Ryan Fang SM Puget Sound 4349 44 10 2:22.140
12 486 Joshua Schwartz JMB Wisconsin 3919 46 10 2:23.088
13 453 Brady Broughton JMB Colorado Gold 2748 52 13 2:28.909
14 457 Brady Rhineberger JMB Colorado Gold 2200 56 14 3:36.372
15 446 Patrick Kosel JMB Midway
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Long Track Age Group Nationals
Masters

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 418 Andrew Love MM50 Direct 40000 4 1 1:25.120
2 473 Orion Gatrell MM30 Colorado Gold 30400 9 2 1:31.594
3 440 Jeremy Kerslake MM60 Puget Sound 25920 12 2 1:36.127
4 451 Nathan Feinberg MM60 Rochester 20736 16 3 1:38.691
5 429 Michael Jernquist MM50 Puget Sound 15565 21 5 1:38.726
6 495 Keith Wobeser MM50 United Capital Blades 14951 22 4 1:39.549
7 407 Dmitriy Provod MM45 East Penn 7926 34 7 1:53.242
8 308 Judith Smouter MW70 Wolverine 7889 34 7 1:41.770
9 394 Kathy Feinberg MW60 Rochester 7738 34 7 1:49.854
10 462 David Pate MM65 Colorado Gold 7131 35 8 1:52.757
11 484 Gary Groen MM75 Twin Cities 4564 43 10 2:06.024





























1 Puget Sound 87
2 Midway 47
3 Wisconsin 38
4 Bay State 22
5 Colorado Gold 17
6 Garden State 15
7 East Penn 14
8 Butte High Altitude 5
9 Rochester 4

10 Northbrook 3
11 United Capital 1

2023 US Age Group Nationals

Final Club Standings



Women 6 Lap Team Pursuit

1 Puget Sound 03:29.614
2 Midway 03:56.648
3 Wisconsin 04:05.646
4 Oval 04:13.725

Men 8 Lap Team Pursuit

1 Puget Sound 04:35.455
2 Colorado Gold #1 04:44.926
3 Midway 04:51.443
4 Wisconsin 05:02.175
5 Northbrook/Champaign/Wisconsin 05:26.906
6 Colorado Gold #2 05:45.252

2023 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Team Pursuit Results
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